Zimowe Mistrzostwa Slaska 13 lat
Dabrowa Gornicza, 28. - 29.11.2025

Konkurencja 27 Dziewczat, 800m dowolny 13 lat
29.11.2025 - 11:30 Lista startowa
Rekord Slaska Open 8:40.36 Zukowska Paulina - 2018 POL AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.1800
Rekord Slaska 13 9:15.18 Mleczek Natalia — 2018 POL LKS Jednos$c¢ 32 Przyszowice 01.01.1800

Serialz3

Seria2z3

1 Kusz Zuzanna

2 Mikulska Iga

3 Jasielska Emilia
4 Mosko Lena

5 Karkowska Julia
6 Stawicka Martyna

Seria3z3

1 Cybulska Lena

2 Socha Matgorzata
3 Bartniczak Julia

4 Raczkowska Lena
5 Skubisz Liliana

6 Zymetka Antonina

Rok ur.

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec
CSiR MOS w Dagbrowie Gérniczej

MOSM Tychy

LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
CSiR MOS w Dagbrowie Gérniczej
LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice

NT
11:36.22
11:04.50
11:26.35

NT

NT

10:23.64
9:46.61
9:38.14
9:40.36
9:49.33

11:04.37
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